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OF EDUCATION

2023-2024 ELECTION RESULTS

QNGNS

QNG INNENIES

QNGNS

Thornridge High School

Kyla Barker Member
Dhyana Rucker Member
Dorothy Omokowajo Member
Jordan Rushing Student Rep. At Large
Harmony Davis Student Rep At Large
Anya Eason Delegate

18%
13%
15.8%
7%
1%
12%

Thornton Township High School

Alexandria Ford Member
Margaret Gonzalez Member
Valeria Rodriguez Member
Vanessa Angula Student Rep. At Large
Arshnaaz Vahora Student Rep. At Large
Anthony Rodriguez Delegate

Thornwood High School

Oluwanifemi Ajayi  Member
Audrey Davis Member
Devin Craig Member
Titus Eagles Student Rep. At Large
Melody Randall Student Rep. At Large

Zaire Banton Delegate

14.49%
9.81%
9.98%
8.30%
7.86%
4.42%

18.92%
16.80%
7.93%
3.06%
7.72%
1.79%

Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior



