

STUDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION

2023-2024 ELECTION RESULTS

Thornridge High School

٦.	Kyla Barker	Member	18%	Senior
2.	Dhyana Rucker	Member	13%	Junior
3.	Dorothy Omokowajo	Member	15.8%	Junior
4.	Jordan Rushing	Student Rep. At Large	7%	Senior
5.	Harmony Davis	Student Rep At Large	11%	Junior
6.	Anya Eason	Delegate	12%	Junior

Thornton Township High School

1.	Alexandria Ford	Member	14.49%	Senior
2.	Margaret Gonzalez	Member	9.81%	Senior
3.	Valeria Rodriguez	Member	9.98%	Junior
4.	Vanessa Angula	Student Rep. At Large	8.30%	Senior
5.	Arshnaaz Vahora	Student Rep. At Large	7.86%	Junior
6.	Anthony Rodriguez	Delegate	4.42%	Junior

Thornwood High School

1.	Oluwanifemi Ajayi	Member	18.92%	Junior
2.	Audrey Davis	Member	16.80%	Junior
3.	Devin Craig	Member	7.93%	Junior
4.	Titus Eagles	Student Rep. At Large	3.06%	Sophomore
	Melody Randall	Student Rep. At Large	7.72%	Senior
6.	Zaire Banton	Delegate	1.79%	Senior